8-38 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
8
Serial D
evice Servers  >
N
E-4100 Series
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
NE-4100 embedded device servers can be configured to send an

E-4100 Series
8
Ordering Information
Package Checklist (modules)
NE-4100 series module•
Available Models
NE-4110S: Device server module for RS-232 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
RJ45 connector
NE-4110A: Device server module for RS-422/485 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x)
with RJ45 connector
NE-4120S: Device server module for RS-232 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4120A: Device server module for RS-422/485 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x)
with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4100T: Device server module for TTL devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
DIL package
NE-4110-ST: Starter kit for the NE-4110S and NE-4110A
NE-4120-ST: Starter kit for the NE-4120S and NE-4120A
NE-4100-ST: Starter kit for the NE-4100T
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature:
Standard Models: 0 to 55°C (32 to 131°F)
Wide Temperature (T) Models: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)